
Band Width

Wedding Band

Melee Gemstone Stone Setting Style

2.0 mm

2.5 mm

3.0 mm

3.5 mm

4.0 mm*

Single Twist

Double Twist

Wavy

Tiara

Secret Stone (1.3mm)

Outer Stone (1.5mm)

1,400 / each

1,750 / each

2,000 / each

2,300 / each

2,700 / each

  + 80

+100

+100

+120

+100 / each

+150 / each

4 Prongs

JAN

Garnet

JUL

Ruby

APR

Diamond

OCT

Tourmaline

* 4.0mm band width is only available for K18 Champagne Gold
* Size 21 – 24.5: Additional 10% on top of base price
* Size 25 – 30.5: Additional 15% on top of base price
* Special designs are applicable for band widths up to 3.0mm
* Pink diamonds are priced at $400 due to their rarity

FEB

Ameythst

AUG

Peridot

MAY

Emerald

NOV

Citrine

MAR

Aquamarine

SEP

Sapphire

JUN

Moonstone

DEC

Tanzanite

Flushed Bright-Cut Straight Carving4 Point Star

* Diamond, Ruby & Sapphire

Finishing

Polished

Matte

Pearskin Matte +100

K18 Yellow,  Rose, Champagne Gold & Platinum

Special Design* 



Band Width

Engagement Ring

Melee GemstoneSolitaire Setting Half  Eternity

2.0 mm

2.5 mm

3.0 mm

3.5 mm

4.0 mm*

K18 Yellow,  Rose, Champagne Gold & Platinum

Single Twist

Double Twist

Wavy

Tiara

Secret Stone (1.3mm)Outer Stone (1.5mm)Platinum Crown

1,400 / each

1,750 / each

2,000 / each

2,300 / each

2,700 / each

+100 / each+150 / each+300

JAN

Garnet

JUL

Ruby

APR

Diamond

OCT

Tourmaline

FEB

Ameythst

AUG

Peridot

MAY

Emerald

NOV

Citrine

MAR

Aquamarine

SEP

Sapphire

JUN

Moonstone

DEC

Tanzanite

Straight Carving

* Diamond, Ruby & Sapphire

* Diamond, Ruby & Sapphire

Finishing

Polished

Matte

Pearskin Matte +100

6 Prongs 4 Prongs

* 4.0mm band width is only available for K18 Champagne Gold
* Size 21 – 24.5: Additional 10% on top of base price
* Size 25 – 30.5: Additional 15% on top of base price
* Special designs are applicable for band widths up to 3.0mm
* Pink diamonds are priced at $400 due to their rarity

Special Design* 

  + 80

+100

+100

+120



Band Width

Momo Ring

Melee Gemstone Stone Setting Style*

2.5 mm

3.0 mm

4.0 mm

5.5mm

S925 Silver

Single Twist

Double Twist

Wavy

Tiara

120 / each

140 / each

160 / each

200 / each

+20

+30

+30

+50

+100 / each

+150 / each

4 Prongs

JAN

Garnet

JUL

Ruby

APR

Diamond

OCT

Tourmaline

* Wavy & Tiara on rings are not eligible for resizing to a smaller size
* Rings with stone settings are not eligible for resizing
* Pink diamonds are priced at $400 due to their rarity

FEB

Ameythst

AUG

Peridot

MAY

Emerald

NOV

Citrine

MAR

Aquamarine

SEP

Sapphire

JUN

Moonstone

DEC

Tanzanite

Flushed 4 Point Star

Secret Stone (1.3mm)

Outer Stone (1.5mm)

* Diamond, Ruby & Sapphire

Finishing

Polished

Matte

Special Design* 



Band Width

Suisen Ring

Melee Gemstone Stone Setting Style

2.0 mm

2.5 mm

3.0 mm

3.5 mm

4.0 mm*

18K Yellow,  Rose, Champagne Gold & Platinum

Single Twist

Double Twist

Wavy

Tiara

1,400 / each

1,750 / each

2,000 / each

2,300 / each

2,700 / each

+100 / each

+150 / each

4 Prongs

JAN

Garnet

JUL

Ruby

APR

Diamond

OCT

Tourmaline

FEB

Ameythst

AUG

Peridot

MAY

Emerald

NOV

Citrine

MAR

Aquamarine

SEP

Sapphire

JUN

Moonstone

DEC

Tanzanite

Flushed Bright-Cut Straight Carving4 Point Star

Secret Stone (1.3mm)

Outer Stone (1.5mm)

* Diamond, Ruby & Sapphire

Finishing

Polished

Matte

Pearskin Matte +100

* 4.0mm band width is only available for K18 Champagne Gold
* Size 21 – 24.5: Additional 10% on top of base price
* Size 25 – 30.5: Additional 15% on top of base price
* Special designs are applicable for band widths up to 3.0mm
* Pink diamonds are priced at $400 due to their rarity

Special Design* 

  + 80

+100

+100

+120



Band Width

Shobu Bangle

Special Design

Melee Gemstone

4.0 mm

Cuboid

5.5mm

S925 Silver

Single Twist

Double Twist

Full Twist

Secret Stone (1.3mm)

Outer Stone (1.5mm)

180 / each

220 / each

250 / each

+20

+30

+50

+100 / each

+150 / each

4 Prongs

JAN

Garnet

JUL

Ruby

APR

Diamond

OCT

Tourmaline

* Bangles with stone settings are not eligible for resizing
* Pink diamonds are priced at $400 due to their rarity

FEB

Ameythst

AUG

Peridot

MAY

Emerald

NOV

Citrine

MAR

Aquamarine

SEP

Sapphire

JUN

Moonstone

DEC

Tanzanite

Flushed 4 Point Star

Finishing

Polished

Matte

Stone Setting Style*

* Diamond, Ruby & Sapphire



Charm Shape Chain Upgrade

Chain Only

Yuri Necklace

Bar Pendant Designs

Circle

Square

Rectangle

Bar

Ume

60cm Thin

60cm Thick

45cm

60cm Thin

60cm Thick

S925 Silver

Single Twist

Double Twist

130 / each

130 / each

130 / each

150 / each

150 / each

+20

+30

50

60

70

+20

+30

* Chains can be purchased separately
* Chain lengths are fixed and cannot be amended



Band Width

Yanagi Ring

Melee Gemstone Crown Style

2.5 mm

4.0 mm

K18 Yellow, Rose, Champagne & White Gold

Single Twist

Double Twist

Wavy

Tiara

Outer Stone (1.5mm)

800 / each

1,200 / each

+50

+60

+60

+80

+200 / each

JAN

Garnet

JUL

Ruby

APR

Diamond

OCT

Tourmaline

* Size 21 – 24.5: Additional 10% on top of base price
* Size 25 – 30.5: Additional 15% on top of base price
* Special designs are applicable only for 2.5mm band widths
* Wavy & Tiara rings are not eligible for resizing to a smaller size
* Pink diamonds are priced at $400 due to their rarity

FEB

Ameythst

AUG

Peridot

MAY

Emerald

NOV

Citrine

MAR

Aquamarine

SEP

Sapphire

JUN

Moonstone

DEC

Tanzanite

Flower

* Diamond, Ruby & Sapphire

Finishing

Polished

Matte

Flushed

Special Design* 



Himawari Earrings

Bara Bangle

2.5mm

4.0mm

K18 Yellow, Rose, Champagne & White Gold

K18 Yellow, Rose, Champagne & White Gold

1,200 / pair

1,700 / pair

Width

2.5mm

4.0mm

Single Twist

Double Twist

Wavy

2,000  / each

3,200 / each

+50

+60

+80

Special Design* 

Single Twist

Double Twist

+50

+60

Width

* Only applicable to 2.5mm
* Earring posts are only available in K18 Champagne Gold

Special Design* 



Charm Shape

Charm Shape

Hasu Necklace

Sumire Bracelet / Necklace

Chain Length

Circle

Square

Rectangle

2.5mm

4.0mm

K18 Champagne Gold

K18 Yellow, Rose, Champagne & White Gold

40cm

45cm

Single Twist

Double Twist

280 / each

280 / each

350 / each

300 / each

400 / each

+400

+500

+50

+60

+250

+400

+500

Chain Length

16.5 - 19.5cm (Bracelet)

40cm (Necklace)

45cm (Necklace)

* Charms & Chains are sold seperately
* Special designs are applicable only for 2.5mm band widths

Special Design* 



Ume Bracelet / Necklace
K18 Champagne Gold

+250

+400

+500

Chain Length

16.5 - 19.5cm (Bracelet)

40cm (Necklace)

45cm (Necklace)

Pendant

Ume Pendant 350 / each

Stud

Ume Pierce

Single Stud

Pair Studs

K18 Champagne Gold

350

600

* Charms & Chains are sold seperately
* Earring posts are only available in K18 Champagne Gold

Crown StyleMelee Gemstone

Outer Stone +150 / each

* Diamond, Ruby & Sapphire

4 Prongs Flower



Ran Ring
K18 Champagne Gold

JAN

Garnet

JUL

Ruby

APR

Diamond

OCT

Tourmaline

* Size 21 – 24.5: Additional 10% on top of base price
* Size 25 – 30.5: Additional 15% on top of base price
* For Pink diamonds melee gemstone setting, please check in with staff

FEB

Ameythst

AUG

Peridot

MAY

Emerald

NOV

Citrine

MAR

Aquamarine

SEP

Sapphire

JUN

Moonstone

DEC

Tanzanite

Base Price Special Designs

Single

Pair

Single Twist

Double Twist

Full Twist

Signet Plate (Ran Ring)

500 

800 

+20

+30

+50

+150

Crown Style

Classic Flower

Melee Gemstone

Outer Stone (1.8mm) +200 / each

* Diamond, Ruby & Sapphire



Ume Ring
K18 Champagne Gold

JAN

Garnet

JUL

Ruby

APR

Diamond

OCT

Tourmaline

* Size 21 – 24.5: Additional 10% on top of base price
* Size 25 – 30.5: Additional 15% on top of base price
* For Pink diamonds melee gemstone setting, please check in with staff

FEB

Ameythst

AUG

Peridot

MAY

Emerald

NOV

Citrine

MAR

Aquamarine

SEP

Sapphire

JUN

Moonstone

DEC

Tanzanite

Base Price Special Designs

Single

Pair

Single Twist

Double Twist

Full Twist

600 

1,100 

+20

+30

+50

Crown StyleMelee Gemstone

Outer Stone +150 / each

* Diamond, Ruby & Sapphire

Classic Flower


